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Termly Fees
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026
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Tuition

Pre-Nursery (Mornings) 
Pre-Nursery (Mornings & Afternoons)
Nursery - Year 1
Year 2 - Year 6
Year 7 - Year 9
Year 10 - Year 11
Year 12 - Year 13

3rd child
4th child
5th & subsequent children

Tuition Discounts

Pre-Nursery
Nursery - Year 1
Year 2 – Year 4
Year 5 – Year 6
Year 7 – Year 9
Year 10 - Year 11

Sundry Charges

Lunch
Discounts for 3rd & subsequent children

Transport
One Way (to or from School)
Discounts for 2nd & subsequent children

Services

One-off non-reimbursable payment

New student enrolment

1800,00 €

This amount will be charged from the 10th March 2025 and be 
deducted from the 1st term invoice (September 2025). 
It is not reimbursable.

Re-enrolment fee

400,00 €

THREE TERMS PER YEAR.
TWO PAYMENT METHODS: THREE-MONTHLY AND ANNUALLY.

1.700,00 €
2.495,00 €
3.040,00 €
3.890,00 €
4.180,00 €
4.545,00 €
4.690,00 €

25% reduction
30% reduction
35% reduction

285,00 €
355,00 €
465,50 €
685,00 €
590,00 €
645,00 €

665,00 €
250,00 €
745,00 €
585,00 €

30% transporte

BiBac ® Baccalaureate (Year 12 - Year 13) 515,00 €




