



British Council School El Colegio Británico

School Fees

Academic Year 2025/2026



Termly Fees

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026

Pre-Nursery (Mornings)	1.700,00 €
Pre-Nursery (Mornings & Afternoons)	2.495,00
Nursery - Year 1	3.040,00
Year 2 - Year 6	3.890,00 €
Year 7 - Year 9	4.180,00 €
Year 10 - Year 11	4.545,00
Year 12 - Year 13	4.690,00
Tuition Discounts	
3 rd child	25% reduction
4 th child	30% reduction
5 th & subsequent children	35% reduction
Sundry Charges	
Pre-Nursery	285,00
Nursery - Year 1	355,00 €
Year 2 – Year 4	465,50
Year 5 – Year 6	685,00
Year 7 – Year 9	590,00
Year 10 - Year 11	645,00
BiBac ® Baccalaureate (Year 12 - Year 13)	515,00 €
Services Lunch	665,00 €
Discounts for 3 rd & subsequent children	250,00 €
Transport	745,00
One Way (to or from School)	585,00 €
	30% transporte

• THREE TERMS PER YEAR.

It is not reimbursable.

• TWO PAYMENT METHODS: THREE-MONTHLY AND ANNUALLY.

deducted from the 1st term invoice (September 2025).

400,00 €